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Mr. Scott Amrhein 
Continuing Care Leadership Coalition, Inc.  
555 West 57th Street 
New York, NY 10019 
Office: (212) 506-5409 
Fax: (212) 258-5331 
E-Mail: amrhein@cclcny.org  

 Ms. Lois Aronstein 
AARP New York 
780 Third Avenue, 33rd Floor 
New York, NY 10017 
Office: (212) 407-3707 
Fax: (212) 644-6390 
E-Mail: laronstein@aarp.org  

Ms. Miriam Balmuth 
Consumer/Caregiver Representative 
140 East 81 Street 
New York, NY 10001 
Home: (212) 744-1849 
Fax: (212) 439-6107 

 Ms. Diane Booker 
Westchester County  
Dept. of Senior Programs & Services 
9 South First Avenue, 10th Floor 
Mt. Vernon, NY 10550 
Office: (914) 813-6392 
Fax: (914) 813-6399 
E-Mail: Drb3@westchestergov.com  

Ms. Patricia Brownell, PhD, LMSW 
Fordham University  
Graduate School of Social Services 
113 W. 60 , 7th floor 
New York, NY 10023 
Office: (212) 636-6778 
E-Mail: brownell@fordham.edu  

 Ms. Paulette Collins 
Consumer/Caregiver Representative 
160 Pilot Street, Apt #228 
Bronx, NY 10464 
Home: (718) 885-9541 
Cell: (347) 615-1460 
E-Mail: seabreezepfc@gmail.com  

Ms. Tara Cortes PH.D, RN 
Lighthouse International 
111 East 59th Street 
New York, NY 10022 
Office: (212) 821 9570 
E-Mail: tcortes@lighthouse.org  

 Ms. Jean T. DeLorme 
Consumer/Caregiver Representative 
1345 Shipyard Lane 
East Marion, NY 11939 
Home: (631) 477-3076 
E-Mail: dendel7@aol.com  

Mr. William J. Dionne 
The Carter Burden Center for the Aging 
1484 First Avenue 
New York, NY 10075-2304 
Office: (718) 879-7400 Ext. 301 
Fax: (212) 879-9864 
E-Mail: dionnew@burdencntr.org  

 Ms. Susan Dooha 
Center for Indepence of the Disabled in NY 
841 Broadway 
New York, NY 10003 
Office: ( 212) 674- 2300 Ext.140 
Fax: (212) 254-5953 
E-Mail: sdooha@cidny.org  
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Dr. Evelyn Dooley -Seidman 
MSSNY 
420 Lakeville Road 
PO Box 5404 
Lake Success, NY 11042 
Office: (212) 877-7082 
Fax: (212) 877-9576 – Call First 
E-Mail: DREPD@aol.com  

 Ms. Melinda Dutton 
Manatt, Phelps& Phillips, LLP 
7 Times Square, 23rd Floor 
New York, NY 10036 
Office: (212) 790-4522 
Fax: (212) 536-1805 
E-Mail: mdutton@manatt.com  

Ms. Ellen Ensig-Brodsky 
Consumer/Caregiver Representative 
159 W. 53rd Street Apt 16A 
New York, NY  10019-6005 
Home: (212) 956-4856 
E-Mail: eebpride@yahoo.com  

 Ms. Mimi Fahs 
Brookdale Center for Healthy Aging & 
Longevity 
425 E25 Street 
New York, NY 10010 
Office: (212) 481-5420 
Fax: (212) 481-3791 
E-Mail: mfahs@hunter.cuny.edu  

Mr. Muhammad A. Faiz 
Consumer/Caregiver Representative 
108-49 53rd Avenue, 2nd Floor 
Corona, NY 11368 
Home: (718) 271-1445                    
Office: (212) 769-5690 
E-Mail: faizmaf@aol.com  

 Mr. Michael Friedman 
MHA Of NYC 
666 Broadway Street 200 
New York, NY 10012 
Office: (212) 614-5751 
Fax: (212) 614-5751 
E-Mail: center@mhaofnyc.org  

Ms. Shirley Genn 
Consumer/Caregiver Representative 
1250 Ocean Parkway #5M/5T 
Brooklyn, NY 11230 
Home: (718) 338-6736 
Office: (718) 338-6736 
Fax: (718) 338-6736 
E-Mail: shirleygenn@optionline.net  

 Ms. Fatima Goldman 
Federation of Protestant Welfare Agencies 
281 Park Avenue So. 
New York, NY 11201 
Office: (212) 801-1322 
Fax: (212) 673-4085 
E-Mail: fgoldman@fpwa.org  

Ms. Dorothea Harle 
Consumer/Caregiver Representative 
61-80 Woodhaven Blvd. 
Rego Park, NY 11374 
Home: (718) 424-2741 

 Ms. Mary Harper 
NYC Human Resources Administration 
330 West 34 Street 
Room 501 
New York, NY 10001-2406 
Office: (212) 273-0095 
Fax: (212) 643-2598 
E-Mail: Harperm@hra.nyc.gov  
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Ms. Maggie Hoffman 
Consumer/Caregiver Representative 
Project DOCC - Delivery of Chronic  Care 
18 Dunster Road 
Great Neck, NY 11021-4640 
Office: (516) 498-2004 and (516) 829-0786 
Fax: (516) 498-1899 
E-Mail: ProjDOCC@aol.com  

 Ms. Georgiana Ioli-Wolfson 
Consumer/Caregiver Representative 
109 West Cortland Avenue 
Oceanside, NY 11572 
Home: (516) 608-8247 
Office: (516) 374-4747 
Fax: (516) 569-9030 
E-Mail: JWolf766@aol.com  

Ms. Igal Jellinek 
Council of Senior Centers and Services 
49 West 45th Street, 7th Floor 
New York, NY 10036 
Office: (212)-398-6565 Ext. 225 
Fax: (212) 398-8398 
E-Mail: ijellinek@cscs-ny.org  

 Ms. Kathleen M. Joyce 
Consumer/Caregiver Representative 
23 Water Grant Street 1J 
Yonkers, NY 10701 
Home: (914) 613-8831 
E-Mail: kj98jd@yahoo.com  

Mr. Mark Kissinger 

NYS Department of Health 

Corning Tower, Empire State Plaza 

Albany, NY 12237 

Office: (518) 402-5673 

Fax: (518) 402-5524 

E-Mail: MLK15@health.state.ny.us  

 

 Ms. Kim M. Kubasek 
United Cerebral Palsy of Greater Suffolk 
259 Marcus Boulevard 
Happauge, NY 11788 
Office: (631) 232-0011 
Fax: (631) 232-0595 
E-Mail: kkubasek@ucp-suffolk.org  

Mr. John Kumpel 
Consumer/Caregiver Representative 
137 Arden Blvd. 
West Hempstead, NY 11552 
Home: (516) 481-4056 
E-Mail: j.kumpel@sperryfcu.com  

 Mr. Hong Shing Lee 
Asian American Federation of New York 
120 Wall Street 
New York, NY 10005 
Office: (212) 344-5878  Ext.17 
Fax: (212) 244-5636 
E-Mail: hlee@aafny.org  

Ms. Linda Leest 
Services Now for Adult Persons, Inc.(SNAP) 
80-45 Winchester Blvd CBR 29 BLDG 4 
Queens Village, NY 11427 
Office: (718) 454-2100 
Fax: (718) 740-4999 
E-Mail: DOCTALML@aol.com  

 Ms. Crissy Liu 
United Neighborhood Houses of New York 
70 W. 36th St., 5th floor 
New York, NY 10018-8007 
Office: (212) 967-0322 Ext.325 
Fax: (212) 967-0792 
E-Mail: cliu@unhny.org  
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Ms. Rochelle Mangual 
Consumer/Caregiver Representative 
2177 Frederick Douglas Blvd., Apt. 2K 
New York, NY 10026 
Home: (212) 348-9142 
Cell: (917) 887-4841 
Fax: (212) 815-1071 

 Ms. Margaret Mikol 
Sick Kids (Need) Involved People, Inc (SKIP) 
213 West 35th Street, 11th Floor 
New York, NY 10001 
Office: (212) 268-5999 Ext.139 
Fax: (212) 268-2183 
E-Mail: mmikol@nyc.rr.com  

Ms. Nancy Miller 
Visions 
500 Greenwhich Street, 3rd floor 
New York, NY 10013 
Office: (212) 625-1616 Ext.117 
Fax: (212) 219-4078 
E-Mail: nmiller@visionsvcb.org  

 Mr. Richard Mollot 
Long Term Care Community Coalition 
242 West 30th Street #306 
New York, NY 10001 
Office: (212) 385-0355 
Fax: (212) 239-2801 
E-Mail: richard@ltccc.org  

Ms. Carol Rodat 
Paraprofessional Healthcare Institute 
349 E 149 Street 
Bronx, NY 10451 
Office: (718) 402-7226 
Fax: (718) 585-6852 
E-Mail: crodat@PHInational.org  

 Ms. Deanna Roth 
Consumer/Caregiver Representative 
2770 W. 5th Street, #12-F 
Brooklyn, NY 11224-4210 
Home: (718) 996-3223 
E-Mail: denabaron@aol.com  

Ms. Lani Sanjek 
NY Statewide Senior Action Council 
NYC Chapter 
PO Box 494 Cathedral Station 
New York, NY 10025 
Home: (212) 316-9393 
Fax: (212) 316-9393 
E-Mail: lsanjek@earthlink.net  

 Ms. Margaret Stadnicky 
Long Island Developmental Disabilities 
Services Office 
45 Mall Drive, Suite #1 
Commack, NY 11725-5700 
Office: (631) 493-2407 
Fax: (631) 493-2401 
E-Mail: Margaret.Stadnicky@omr.state.ny.us  

Ms. Patricia Volland 
The New York Acadamy of Medicine 
1216 5th Avenue 
New York, NY 10029-5293 
Office: (212) 822-7207 
Fax: (212) 996-7826 
E-Mail: pvolland@nyam.org  

 Mr. Thomas Weber 
SAGE 
305 Seventh Avenue, 16th Floor 
New York, NY 10001 
Office: (212) 741-3590 
Fax: (212) 620-5619 
E-Mail: tweber@SAGEusa.org  
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